[image: ]WESTFORD RECYCLING COMMISSION 
May 14, 2020
7:00 PM
Meeting will be held remotely. Instructions to participate are below.

AGENDA
Discussion/Decisions 7:00 - 8:30 pm
1.  Review/Accept WRC Minutes of April 9, 2020		          	All

2. Electronics Collection						    	Kristina

3. 2020-’21 Recycling Guide							All

4. Household Hazardous Waste						Andy

5. Waste Management not tagging					Andy

6. Update on PAYT Initiative						Corey

7. Email (May 7, 2020) regarding Food Waste Solutions		All

Wrap-Up (All) 8:30 – 8:45 pm
	New Business
Review Action Items
-Status of Previously Assigned
Have past action items been completed?
-Newly Assigned
Summarize items from this meeting.
Upcoming/Ongoing Events:
Next Scheduled Meeting: May 14, 2020
WRC Members:
Charlie Stark (Chair), cstark14@yahoo.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]Kris Erickson, (Vice Chair), kris.f.erickson@gmail.com
Ellen Harde, 39mainstreet@gmail.com
Elizabeth Sawyer, elizabethpsawyer@hotmail.com
Corey Groves, corey.groves@me.com
Kenneth Teal, tealka@verizon.net
George Haines, George.hainesiv@outlook.com
	
Volunteers: 
Barbara Theriault, barbrayt@aol.com
Ray Theriault
Kristina Greene, kdfgreene@msn.com
Alan Bugos, abugos@gmail.com
Cynthia Peraner, cperaner@comcast.net
Andrew Bergamini, bergamini51@verizon.net
Shannon Mulkern, shannonemulkern@gmail.com

Please register for Recycling Commission on May 14, 2020 7:00 PM EDT at:
 https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1663547206010891021
 
After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the webinar. You may call in and listen only on any phone (landline or cell phone) by dialing +1 (562) 247-8422 and using meeting code 325-896-699
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